City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue

City of Camas

C City of /4‘\
Legislation Details

File #: REP 15-587  Version: 1 Name: STEP Sewer Transmission Main Change Order 2

Type: Informational Report Status: Meeting Item

File created: 12/1/2015 In control: CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

On agenda: 12/7/2015 Final action:

Title: STEP Sewer Transmission Main Change Order
Details: This change order includes additional work for removal and disposal of boulders and buried
concrete pavement, extra depth sawcutting where the pavement depth was greater than anticipated,
additional sawcutting for a required route change, and other various minor repairs and necessary
appurtenance installations. The contractor is also being paid for standby time due to archaeological
finds. The total amount of this change order is $47,975.48 including tax. This project, including this
change order, is funded by a Public Works Trust Fund loan.
Presenter: James Carothers, Engineering Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sewer Transmission Main Change Order 2
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

